Total funds available for set-asides

Admin

Special Needs
(<50% AMI)

<80% AMI)
Remaining <120%

Total Funds used for projects

Special Needs Applicants

Last Name First Name
Epstein Karen
Demopoulos Janice
Brady Jeanine
Cosola Randi
Cosola Randi
(<50% AMI)

Last Name First Name
Penton Ernesto
Cabrera Selky
Bonilla Jasen
Wickles Kathleen
Perez Esther
Reese Alice
(<80% AMI)

Last Name First Name
Rodriguez Maria
Cyran Debbie
Hermans Corinne
Mills Barbara
Shackelford Ryan
Remaining Funds for <120% AMI

Last Name First Name
Walter Joan
Walbourn Heather

$591,622
$59,162
$118,324.40
$177,486.60
$177,486.60
$59,162

$532,459.60

2022-2023

Total funds allocated for the set asides

Address

11690 Whitemarsh Drive
1290 White Pine Drive
1263 The 12th Fairway
1985 Canterbury Circle
1985 Canterbury Circle

Address

14742 Paddock Drive
13469 Fountain View Blvd
13657 Yarmouth Court
11946 Suellen Circle
11498 Anhinga Drive
11891 Brier Patch Court

Address

1062 Aviary Road
1925 Tulip Lane

882 Lantern Tree Lane
14198 Blackberry Drive
504 Indigo Avenue

Address
196 Pleasant Wood Drive
1634 Shaker Circle

$59,162.00
$119,008.44
$192,917.77
$160,317.43
$56,568.62

$528,812.26

Total Project Cost
$34,528.07
$22,528.10
$26,889.65
$27,562.62
$7,500.00

Total Allocated to Special Needs
$119,008.44

Total Project Cost
$22,582.55
$56,163.20
$21,597.05
$9,092.50
$47,219.35
$36,263.12

Total Allocated to <50% AMI
$192,917.77

Total Project Cost
$32,663.06
$32,068.93
$21,958.47
$48,381.14
$25,245.83
Total Allocated to <80% AMI
$160,317.43

Total Project Cost
$33,403.22
$23,165.40

Total allocated to <120% AMI
$56,568.62

Carryover

$3,647.34




Total funds available for set-asides

Admin

Special Needs
(<50% AMI)
(<80% AMI)
Remaining <120%

Total Funds used for projects

Special Needs Applicants

Last Name First Name
Williams Velma
Sneade Daniel
Franco Maria
White Belzoria

(<50% AMI)

Last Name First Name
Clarke Lisa

Albert Janet
Courbanou Jeanette
Nickelson Hillary
Shertfeld Boris
Reese Alice

Albert Janet
Richards Pamela

(<80% AMI)

Last Name First Name
Sanchez Nicole
Stumm Melissa
Moore Roy
Rhodes Thomas
Larsson Sara

Remaining Funds for <120% AMI

Last Name First Name
Shin Rose
Larramendi Ruben
Gardner Kimberly

$709,520
$70,952
$141,904.00
$212,856.00
$212,856.00
$70,952

$638,568.00

2023-2024

Total funds allocated for the set asides

Address

11706 Whitemarsh Drive
2675 Country Golf Drive
12759 Spinaker Court
9840 Woodworth Court

Address

12243 Brisbane Court
1237 The 12th Fairway
12838 Spinnaker Court
12002 Suellen Circle

8055 Laborie Lane

11891 Brier Patch Court
1237 The 12th Fairway
12102 Branding Iron Court

Address

12702 Guilford Circle

2118 Country Golf Drive
2179 Amesbury Way
12510 Westhampton Circle
464 Golden Wood Way

Address

880 Lantern Tree Lane
11785 Greenbriar Circle
1397 The 12th Fairway

$70,952.00
$124,131.25
$290,607.47
$136,900.50
$68,939.69

$620,578.91

Total Project Cost

Total Allocated to Special Needs

Total Project Cost

Total Allocated to <50% AMI

Total Project Cost

Total Allocated to <80% AMI

Total Project Cost

Total Allocated to <120% AMI

$32,825
$23,900.00
$32,975
$34,431

$124,131

$32,506.60
$43,112.50
$31,039.50
$32,882.00
$44,810.00
$36,263.12
$43,112.50
$26,881.25

$290,607.47
$28,600.00
$36,959.50
$51,116.00

$20,225

$136,900.50

$30,204.95
25724.02
$13,011

$68,939.69

Carryover

$17,989.09




Admin

Special Needs
(<50% AMI)

<80% AMI)
Remaining <120%

Total Funds used for projects

Special Needs Applicants
Last Name

Ruiz

Hasan

(<50% AMI)
Last Name
Williams
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Richards
Vanino

(<80% AMI)
Last Name
Ansley

Remaining Funds for <120% AMI
Last Name

Cadet

Kairalla

Schwalm

Dwyer

Total Funds available for set-asides

First Name
Nellie
Abbas

First Name

Cordel

Sherene *emergency repair
Sherene *housing rehab
Pamela

Liz

First Name
Helen

First Name
Jenny
Heather
Katelyn
Daniela

$468,223
$4,800
$93,644.60
$140,466.90
$140,466.90
$88,845

$463,423.00

2024-2025

Total funds remaining for the set asides

Address
1486 The 12th Fairway
1432 Wyndcliff Drive

Address

1499 New Castle Terrace
1316 The 12th Fairway
1316 The 12th Fairway
12102 Branding Iron Court
1720 Lindsey Court

Address
14522 Autumn Avenue

Address

1936 Derby Trail

13129 Purslane Terrace
11984 Shakerwood Circle
2702 Bedford Mews

$4,800.00
$94,560.25
$58,570.05
$9,100.00
$77,005.96

$239,236.26

Total Project Cost
$36,729
$57,831.00

Total Allocated to Special Needs

$94,560

Total Project Cost
$26,881.25
$31,688.80

Total Allocated to <50% AMI

$58,570.05

Total Project Cost
$9,100

Total Allocated to <80% AMI
$9,100.00

Total Project Cost
$5,545
$30,035
$20,036
$21,390

Total Allocated to <120% AMI
$77,005.96

Carryover
$224,186.74




